Greens

ITEM#| PART# NAME 852G | 852E | |ITEM#| PART# NAME 852G | 852E 852
Cle | mmewmeemenm |1 e fso el wiemuselvn ||| (row] e
3 8523 CASTER FORK WELDMENT - GZ2 2 2 38 SENSOR MOTION SENSOR 1 1 M MMMM “m H “w wm"mm w_u Mn_mwm w_nm w w
4 8527 SLIP LINK WELDMENT - GZ2 1 1 39 8545 STROBE 1 1 5 e 37131000 X 375L SPAGER 5 5
5 8525 LIGHTBOX WELDMENT - GZ2 1 1 40 PL1 PLUNGER SWITCH 1 1 < ST T HGs Zne
6 8524 TORSION ROD WELDMENT - GZ2 2 | 2 41 SW1 START SWITCH I 4 247 5/8-11 X 1.5L HHCS ZIN 4 1 8
7 8526F TINE ROD WELDMENT - FRONT-GZ2 | 1 1 42 GZ59 1.5 SQPLUG 1 1 75 GZz53 5/8-11 X 1.75L HHCS GRS ZINC 2 2
8 8526R TINE ROD WELDMENT - REAR-GZ2 | 1 1 43 | 8559GZG2-A DEFLECTOR 2 2 76 Gz32 5/8-11 x 7.5L HHCS GRS ZINC 2 2
9 8532 COUPLING LINK WELDMENT - GZ2 1 1 44 | 8559GZG2-B DEFLECTOR 2 2 7 GB21 5/8-11 NYLOK THIN GRADE 8 ZINC 4 8
10 8537 BONE LINK WELDMENT - GZ2 2 2 45 GZ50 1/4-20 X .75L FLANGED HHCS ZINC 4 10 78 GB15 5/8 WASHER 18-8 SS 8 16
11 8536 REAR BRUSH WELDMENT - GZ2 1 1 46 LK18-SHT 1/4-20 X 1/2 TRUSS HEAD SCREW 8 8 79 Gz57 5/8 X 3/4L FLANGE BUSHING 4 4
12 8533 STEVEBOX MOUNT WELDMENT - GZ2 | 1 1 27 K18 1/4-20 x 3/4 PHILLIPS TRUSS 2 2 80 Gza1 3/4-10 X 4.75L HHCS GR5 ZINC 2 2
“w_ mwmmww ox>zho\_,.w.wmzﬂ_wm. Gz2 M Mw 48 G93 1/4-20 X 1L CARRIAGE BOLT ZINC 9 | 9 81 GZ31 3/4-10 x 8.5L HHCS GRS ZINC 2 | 2
i 95230 IGHTBOX STRAP G2 . ] 49 TS4 1/4-20 NYLOK GR5 ZINC 15 | 21 ww Mwwm u\w&oz__,uw_.mwﬂmﬂﬂmo_ﬂw%_wﬂo w M
16 85053 FENDER - G22 2 2 50 Gz42 1/4-20 X 625 NYLON SCREW BLACK | 2 2 -

- 84 Gz34 3/4 X 5L FLANGE BUSHING 6 6
17 85270 HANDLE - STR LEVER - GZ2 11 51 Gz43 1/4-20 NYLON NUT BLACK 2 | 2 85 Gz37 3/4" SNAP RING 2 | 2
18 85276 BOLT LOCK - GZ2 2 2 52 LK17 1/4-20 RIVNUT 8 8 86 8543 CONTROL BOX 1 1
19 85266 STR LEVER - GZ2 2 2 53 Gz33 5/16-18 X 1L HHCS ZINC 2 2 &7 3531 TINE - G2 34 | 34
20 85255 CURTAIN BACKER - GZ2 6 6 54 STR 3 5/16-18 NYLOK ZINC 36 | 36 8 G838 TEKSCREW 2 12
21 85240 CONNECTING LINK - GZ2 2 2 55 G7 5/16 WASHER SS 36 36
22 85271 ADJUSTER PLATE - RB - GZ2 2 2 . 8e 622 1/2 x 3.0L HITCH PIN ZINC ! !
56 STR2 5/16-18 x 1.75L HHCS ZINC 34 | 34 %0 8547 BATTERY - 3
23 85249 LINKO - GZ2 2 2
o 35243 SWITCH PLATE - G22 F p 57 GB18 1/2-13 x 1.0L HHCS ZINC 2 2 91 8534 BATTERY BAR WELDMENT - GZ2 - 1
% 5168 L IGHTBO0X BRAGKET YR 58 Gz44 1/2-13 x 1.5L BHCS ZINC 2 2 wm mﬂmwmw m>ww_wﬂm mﬂw Mmmm__w\_w_.wwwoﬁ - w
% 85135 BRACKET - MOTION SENSOR ] ] 59 Gz12 1/2-13 X 1.5L HHCS FLANGE ZINC 2 2 - -
27 85228 SPACER - CASTER - GZ2 2 2 60 GB9 1/2-13 X 1.75L HHCS GRADE 8 ZINC 2 2 94 8541 KR1100 INVERTER - 1
28 85229 SPACER - REAR WHEEL - GZ2 4 4 61 GZz39 1/2-13 x 2L FLANGED HHCS 1 1 9% RS1 REMOTE SWITCH - 1
29 85242 SPACER TUBE - GZ2 2 > 62 GB30 1/2-13 X 3L HHCS GR8 ZINC 6 6 96 Gz21 GROMMET - 1" .125THK - 1
30 GZ18 BEARING 4 | 4 63 GB5 1/2-13 X 3.5 HHCS GRADE 8 ZINC 2 | 2 97 G752 4-40 X 3/8L SHCS ZINC S
31 LK-25 CASTLE NUT 2 | 2 64 G755 1/2-13 X 5.5L HHCS ZINC 10 | 10 98 Gz51 4-40 NYLOK ZINC -4
32 750-06 BEARING CAP 2 | 2 65 GZ40 1/2-13 FLANGED NYLOK 1 1 99 Gz48 3/8-16 x 9L HHCS ZINC - 6
33 LK-27 COTTER PIN 2 2 6 GB6 1/2-13 NYLOK GRS ZING 0 1 10 100 G9 3/8-16 NYLOK ZINC - 6
NM Nmm%w EIMMM/MM%MMWM 5 w M 67 GZ56 1/2-13 NYLOK THIN LS ZING 12 | 12 101 GZ49 3/8" WASHER ZINC - | 6
- o8 GB7 /2 WASHER 168 S5 2 | 2 102 8535 GENERATOR WELDMENT - GZ2 1 -
69 G735 1/2x.375L FLANGED BUSHING 2 | 2 108 Gz46 M6-1 X 25L HHCS ZINC 4 1 -
70 G736 172" SNAP RING 2 2 104 Gz45 5/80DX1/4IDX5/16 SPACER ZINC 4 -
105 8544 GENERATOR 1 -
MATERIAL SCALE GreensGroomer WorldWide, Inc.NPANACLIS
FINISH DT o The Total Turf Conditioning Company USA
: Cxaneon  NAME:
USED ON . BY: MODEL 852 ASSEMBLY
CKD. BY:
- RELEASED 5232020 | JRH NP T. MONTGOMERY
ReV | ECN DESCRIPTION oATE | BY TOLERANCES UNLESS speciFiED oTHERwisE: SIZE DWG. NO.: REV
DEC. .X=+.060 .XX=£.030 .XXX=+.015 ANG+1"
DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ASME Y14.5M-1994 7 PROPRIETARY INFORMATION mmN -
PAGE 1 OF 3 BURRS .003 MAX, BREAK ALL SHARP CORNERS w
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE 7 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 005R. MAX. OR .005 MAX. x 45* CHAMFER LAST EDITED: Mc
A B C D E G




